
8. Edgar Christ Gedächtnisturnier 

Bad Kreuznach, 09.05.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Paul Stoll AV 03 Speyer
SS 6:0

52
0:40

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2

2 Enrico Muca VfL Bad Kreuznach
0:25

01 Fr
0:08

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 David Hocenko AV 03 Speyer
Fr

SS 7:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1
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